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The block above is the sum of the two blocks below.  Fill in the missing blocks.

3 19 12 15 28

31

239

1 7
12 4 7 8

12
7
12 4 10

12

33 7
12

5 20 9 18

Do you use A.M. or P.M. to 
write 9:00 in the evening?

bitween

betwean

between

betwen

word root equi can mean equal or fair equivocate
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+1 -1 +10 -10 +5 -5 +100

71

83

44

26

30

457

162

768

529

845

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of July 13
MathWorksheets.com

Emily just loved ice cream. She liked all kinds 
of ice cream. Today she wanted to buy a 
BIG banana split. It had five scoops of ice 
cream. It had three kinds of syrup. It had a 
whole banana and three cherries on top of 
the whipped cream. It costs $5.99. Emily 
gave the clerk $10. How much change did 
she get?

Sammy the Squirrel knew he had to collect 
at least 500 acorns to have enough food for 
the winter. Every day his mother reminded 
him to collect acorns, but every day Sammy 
procrastinated. Even when the weather 
began to get colder, Sammy procrastinated. 
Finally, Sammy's mother told him he only had 
twelve hours left to collect the acorns. If it 
takes six minutes to find an acorn and take it 
to his tree, how many acorns will Sammy 
have at the end of the twelve hours?

Emma drew a square with an area of 6 square centimeters.  Hunter drew a square with 

an area of 15 square centimeters.  How much bigger is the perimeter of the square that 

Hunter drew than the perimeter of the square that Emma drew?

There are 3 groups of 5 
rocks.  How many rocks?

The number 43 is more 
than the number 7 by how 
much?

Robert earns $16 an hour.  
He worked 4 hours.  How 
much did he make?

word root com can mean together or with commemorate, commotion, composition
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

Not Exact Estimate - With a Good Guess

35 ÷ 9 4 34 ÷ 7 5 99 ÷ 10

42 ÷ 8 38 ÷ 6 50 ÷ 7

96 ÷ 11 87 ÷ 11 10 ÷ 3

17 ÷ 3 86 ÷ 9 18 ÷ 4

26 ÷ 4 53 ÷ 6 87 ÷ 12

69 ÷ 8 66 ÷ 12 18 ÷ 5

49 ÷ 10 65 ÷ 7 58 ÷ 9

45 ÷ 8 63 ÷ 10 29 ÷ 3

42 ÷ 9 101 ÷ 12 22 ÷ 7

44 ÷ 6 70 ÷ 11 23 ÷ 4

11 ÷ 3 56 ÷ 12 92 ÷ 11

30 ÷ 4 78 ÷ 8 33 ÷ 5

20 ÷ 6 44 ÷ 5 113 ÷ 12

42 ÷ 9 58 ÷ 10 38 ÷ 5
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Alex is making a fruitcake. 

He needs 1
4

 of a cup of 

chopped nuts, 3
4

 of a cup 

of candied fruit, and 2 1
3

 

cups of flour. The fruitcake 

has to bake for 1 hour and 

10 minutes. It will take him 41 

minutes to get the cake 

ready for the oven. If Alex 

puts the cake in the oven at 

3:31 p.m., what time will it be 

finished?

Amy's grandfather is a 
truck driver. She made 
some cookies for him 
during Truck Driver 
Appreciation Week. She 
took $5 to the store. She 
spent $2.45 for 
chocolate chips and 
$1.65 for milk. How much 
change did she get 
back?

Mrs. Clark has a black 
cat. He is black all over. 
She said he doesn't 
have one white hair on 
his body! Yesterday he 
got sick. Mrs. Clark took 
him to the animal 
hospital for some 
medicine. It cost $39.85. 
Mrs. Clark gave the 
doctor a $50 bill. How 
much change did she 
get?

Make a pattern.
Start with 44.
Subtract 5.

, , , , ,

What is the area of a square 
that measures 7 mm on one 
of its sides?

Write the number for 
twelve thousand,  four 
hundred five.

Which number is four 
hundred sixteen?
416 4,106 461
1,640

8
x 4

3
x 1 2

What polygon has six sides?
8

x 1
3

x 1
4

x 5

6
x 1

5
x 6

2
x 9
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The vowels are missing in the word search.
Fill in the missing vowels and circle the words.

W H T R P P

T H R N L

P C T R

D J N C R P T

T W P C D

R N S T T

K N W T B R D

N S R E L D E R R

S T P N D S

P S P N H R T Y

STUPENDOUS PEACE KNEW
REINSTATE HEARTY EITHER
BREAD CREPT ELDER WHAT
PICTURE LOUD

The month before me has 
thirty days.  The month after 
me has thirty-one days.  
What month am I?

March
July

February
September

This is the look at one cube
that is turned around a few times.

2
1

3

1
4

3

5
6

2

This pattern can be folded into
the cube.  Fill in the missing boxes.

2

6 4

pelm

palm

polm

poom

Fill in the missing fractions.

, 2
5 , , 4

5

word root bene can mean good or well benevolence, benevolent

Color 3
10 .

Gavin bought a big box 
of bubble gum. In the box 
there were 5 rows of gum.
There were 7 pieces of 
gum in each row. How 
many pieces of bubble 
gum were in the box?
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The sum of two whole 
numbers is twenty-eight.  The 
difference between the two 
numbers is four.  What are 
these two numbers?

Locate where to put the number 348,500
and label the point J.

329,000 349,000

There are 10 boys in 
second grade. Each boy 
set 3 goals. How many 
goals did they set in all? 9 54 7 21 8 40

5 35 8 32 4 36

The factors of 6 are 1 2
How many inches are in four 
feet?

What is the value
of the BIG digit?

441,404

Is 41 prime or composite?
9 6

+ 1 5

Write the length in inches.

in. 1 2 3 4 5 6

What is the ratio of boys to 
girls in your class?

2 12

Which is larger, 0.4 or 0.5? How many hours are in five 
days? 7 9

+ 6 2
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12
+ 14

601
- 77

77
- 65

45
+ 41

48
- 54

78
+ 97

151
- 45

92
+ 35

78
+ 85

17
+ 91

911
- 77

961
- 67

18
+ 76

58
- 26

59
+ 81

53
+ 77

59
- 24

031
- 26

18
+ 67

69
- 48

63
+ 49

631
- 79

63
+ 05

801
- 16

231
- 33

46
+ 11

711
- 89

39
+ 29

25
+ 73

611
- 39

78
- 54

51
+ 22

92
+ 62

74
+ 54

48
- 13

28
- 86

25
+ 49

86
- 32

33
+ 45

51
+ 75

221
- 97

58
- 03

6
+ 4

+ 8

+ 3

+ 2

32
-

51
+ 6

+ 8

92
-

42
+

72
-

02
+

62
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9 1 7 + 8 8 0 + 1 + 7 = 8 2 = 5 1
= 2

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

List the first five multiples of 8. Write the length in centimeters.

cm 1 2 3 4 5 6

Cross out all of the prepositional 
phrases in the sentence.
I sat under the tree in the shade 
with my lemonade.

Do parallel lines intersect?
6 3

- 1 9

If  = 12, then 8 +  = 

5 1

8 + =

5 3 = 7 +

+ = 0 +

8

= 6

+ 5 = 0 8 + 2 1 0

+ 5 6

1 + + 7 = 1 0
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Write as a decimal.

 6
100

Write as a decimal.
Eight and fifty-one 
hundredths

Write as a decimal.

 10 4
10

Use >, <, or = to complete.

       2.99  2.37

1.5  1.6

       8.1  7.7

6.7  7.2

       2.4  2.0

0.7  0.67

       7.8  8.2

Use >, <, or = to complete.

       239.77  235

280.33  277

       3.3  3.54

5.74  5.7400

       330.64  325

15.69  15.4

       13.4  13.33

Write as a decimal.
Fourteen thousandths

Write as a decimal.
Thirteen and seven 
hundredths

Write as a decimal.

 8
10

Write as a decimal.
Seventeen and one tenth

Write as a decimal.

 18646
1000

Write as a decimal.

 7 62
100

Write as a decimal.
Thirteen hundredths
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Pay the bill!

Emily received a bill from 
Central Water for $268.82.  
Write the check as Emily 
would write it.

1517EMILY

DATE

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS

$

A997901368A C67015C 1517

MEMO

Pay the bill!

Emily needs money.  She 
wants to get $140 in cash, 
so she writes a check 
payable to cash in this 
amount.  Write this check.

1518EMILY

DATE

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS

$

A997901368A C67015C 1518

MEMO

Write as a decimal.

 4 3
10

Write as a decimal.

 13 25
1000

Write as a decimal.

 2
10

9 - 16 ÷ 8 How many total legs are on 
21 zebras.

What is 17 less than 499?
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Add one set of parenthesis to each equation so that the equation is true.

(6 + 3) ÷ 9 = 1 11 x (8 + 7) = 165

10 x 8 + 4 = 84 10 x 8 + 4 = 120

10 + 10 x 7 = 80 10 + 10 x 7 = 140

12 - 5 + 5 = 2 11 + 11 - 9 = 13

6 ÷ 6 x 3 = 3 9 + 5 + 9 = 23

6 x 2 ÷ 2 = 6 9 + 4 - 4 = 9

2 + 11 - 9 x 10 = 22 12 x 9 - 8 ÷ 8 = 107

6 + 1 x 11 - 2 = 15 11 - 7 ÷ 5 + 2 = 10

9 + 11 x 6 + 12 = 207 11 + 8 - 7 + 12 = 24
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

What is the sum of 10 and 
614?

Is 354 closer to 300 or 
400?

Round 153 to the nearest 
ten.

64,  80,  96,  112,  128,  

,   160,  176,  192,  

208

Is 23 a composite or a 
prime number? 16 ÷  = 8

Write the greatest possible 
4-digit number using only 3 
different numbers.

What is the sum of 8 and 
36?

double 31 = 

15 is a multiple

of 5 and 3.

26 is a multiple

of  and .

32 is a multiple

of  and .

Circle the three numbers 
whose sum equals 20.

    6       8       17       6

    15       11       17       5

    4       15       19       11

Circle the three numbers 
whose sum equals 23.

    3       11       7       16

    4       5       11       16
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+ + =

+

=

40

32

21 ? 29

B C C

A C B

Each letter is a whole number.

Fill in the equations using the chart:

B + A = 21 B + + C = 40 + = 29

+ + = 32
Additional hints:

B is the largest. C = A + 8 A < 4

Equations and Hints:

? =

Solve:

Show Work:
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